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KICK-OFF MEETING PRELIMINARY AGENDA 

Friday, September 8th, 2017 

 

Time Topic Speaker 

08.30 - 09.00 Arrival, tea & coffee 

09.00 – 09.10 
Welcome, Overview of the PurinesDX research and training 
network 

T. Engel, RCSI 

09.10 – 10.00 
Brief introduction of consortium partners 
(short presentation from each beneficiary (5-10 min)  

All beneficiaries 

10.00 – 11.00 WP6: Coordination, Management & Governance 

T. Engel 
I. Aparicio 

 

Including: 

 Approval of the supervisory board and its committees. 

 Approval of external advisory board members. 

 Overview of Consortium Agreement and clarification of 
pending issues 

 Recruitment guidelines 

11.00 – 11.30 WP4 Training Programme and Training Implementation M. Diaz 

11.30 – 12.00 WP5 Dissemination, Outreach & Exploitation B. Sperlágh 

12.00 - 13.00 Lunch 

13.00 – 13.30 
WP1: P2X7R localization and function in brain diseases – 
overview and scientific coordination 

A. Nicke 

13.30 – 14.00 
WP2: Impact of therapeutic targeting of P2X7R in brain 
diseases – overview and scientific coordination 

T. Engel 

14.00 – 14.30 
WP3: Biomarker profiling for brain disease: overview and 
scientific coordination 

N. Dale 

14.30 – 15.00 Coffee break 

15.00 – 16.00 Closing Discussion Chair: T Engel, RCSI 

  

  

 

MEETING VENUE: 

Royal College of Surgeons in Ireland 

123 St. Stephen’s Green 

tbc 

CONTACT: Dr Isabela Aparicio isabelaaerriu@rcsi.ie +353 1 402 8538 or +353 87 988 2378 

mailto:isabelaaerriu@rcsi.ie
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Expected 
Participants: 

Institution: Contact 
Attendance 
confirmed 

BENEFICIARIES 

Tobias Engel RCSI tengel@rcsi.ie Yes 

Annette Nicke LMU annette.nicke@lrz.uni-muenchen.de Yes 

Miguel Diaz UCM mdiazher@ucm.es Yes 

Beata Sperlagh IEM HAS sperlagh@koki.hu Yes 

Jan Deussing MPG deussing@mpipsykl.mpg.de Yes 

Jose Lucas CIBERNED jjlucas@cbm.uam.es Yes 

Nicholas Dale 
Bruno Frenguelli 

Sarissa 
n.e.dale@warwick.ac.uk 

B.G.Frenguelli@warwick.ac.uk 
Will not attend 

Yes 

Andras Dinnyes BIOT andras.dinnyes@biotalentum.hu Yes 

Antonio Garcia FTH agg@uam.es Yes 

 

PARTNER ORGANISATIONS 

Marc Ceusters JRBDE MCEUSTER@its.jnj.com  

Michael Hamacher AP hamacher@lead-discovery.de  

Benjamin Seibt DSG seibt@dr-seibt-genomics.com  

John Ryan LB john.ryan@longboat.com  

Miguel Medina CIEN mmedina@ciberned.es  

Jose Lopez R&C joselopezsendon@hotmail.com  

Istvan Bitter SU bitter.istvan@med.semmelweis-univ.hu  

Felix Rosenow EFR rosenow@med.uni-frankfurt.de  

Martin E Keck MPG-H keck@psych.mpg.de  

Keith N Leppard UoW Keith.Leppard@warwick.ac.uk  

Javier Diaz Nido UAM javier.diaznido@uam.es  

Janos Tozser SIU tozser.janos@mkk.szie.hu  

 

  

mailto:tengel@rcsi.ie
mailto:annette.nicke@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
mailto:mdiazher@ucm.es
mailto:sperlagh@koki.hu
mailto:deussing@mpipsykl.mpg.de
mailto:jjlucas@cbm.uam.es
mailto:n.e.dale@warwick.ac.uk
mailto:B.G.Frenguelli@warwick.ac.uk
mailto:andras.dinnyes@biotalentum.hu
mailto:agg@uam.es
mailto:bitter.istvan@med.semmelweis-univ.hu
https://webmail.rcsi.ie/owa/redir.aspx?SURL=7CA-DZYUMf0bLkZORASxdXk9e9NoIe4DQSE2afKnjqZcHqlkIbbUCG0AYQBpAGwAdABvADoAawBlAGMAawBAAHAAcwB5AGMAaAAuAG0AcABnAC4AZABlAA..&URL=mailto%3akeck%40psych.mpg.de
mailto:Keith.Leppard@warwick.ac.uk
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Directions to RCSI: 

RCSI is located at the very heart of Dublin, Ireland's vibrant capital city. An early 19th century 

building on beautiful St Stephen's Green in Dublin's city centre is the focus point of the Campus. 

Behind the buildings’ elegant historical facade are modern lecture theatres, seminar rooms, 

laboratories and the administrative services of the College. 

 A convenient way to reach the College and many Hotels from Dublin Airport is to take the 

AIRCOACH bus shuttle. The stop closest to RCSI is “Grafton Street”, which is in 5-10 min walking 

distance. See the website for convenient stops close to your accommodation (www.aircoach.ie). Taxi 

fares from the airport would be between €25-30. 

 Alternatively, you can take Dublin Bus (Route 747 until “College Green”, 10 min walking 

distance) 

Another useful site to plan your journey from Dublin Airport: http://hittheroad.ie 

For more details on directions to the College: http://www.rcsi.ie/location_maincampus 

 

  

http://www.aircoach.ie/
http://hittheroad.ie/
http://www.rcsi.ie/location_maincampus
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